17
27
36
39
42
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
57
58
59
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
82
86
87
90
99

COUNTY: WASECA
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

UTILITY SERVICES
WHOL : DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2,659,142
$1,536,754

$188,678,620

$6,538,983
$13,318,254
$88,461
$42,134,589
$1,056,109
$8,403,819
$14,613,149
$12,684,929
$26,852,208
$32,100,594
$1,643,813
$7,429,607
$33,490,436
$1,251,482
$754,895
$2,523,951
$3,890,494
$825,232
$1,393,829
$452,802
$32,106
$887,960
$530,779
$4,890,303
$31,474,991

$442,138,291

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$477,860 $31,056
$472,561 $29,935
$305,473 $19,857
$265,199 $17,239
$257,328 $16,726

$17,323 $1,126
$39,943,119 $2,596,303
$803,821 $52,248
$3,538,275 $191,001
$292,084 $18,991
$10,543,056 $635,892
$5,486,190 $356,601
$3,908,640 $254,121
$1,380,686 $89,748
$7,398,198 $503,323
$18,901,531 $1,266,209
$1,159,130 $75,343
$656,813 $42,696
$1,513,640 $98,217
$2,621,210 $170,833
$329,418 $15,620
$1,313,494 $89,611
$39,541 $2,570
$32,106 $2,086
$879,473 $69,536
$396,539 $25,775
$3,777,140 $249,495
$255,815 $16,626
$106,965,663 $6,938,784

USE TAX

$718
$1,050
$227,927
$108,549
$1,102
$18,418
$117,486
$305
$490
$182
$92,793
$3,734
$2,761
$695
$154
$13,794
$0

$110
$801
$248
$861
$223
$713
$754

$0

$86
$4,696
$24,103

$622,753

TOTAL TAX

$31,774
$30,985
$247,784
$125,788
$17,828
$19,544
$2,713,789
$52,553
$191,491
$19,173
$728,685
$360,335
$256,882
$90,443
$503,477
$1,280,003
$75,343
$42,806
$99,018
$171,081
$16,481
$89,834
$3,283
$2,840
$69,536
$25,861
$254,191
$40,729

$7,561,537

NUMBER

15
13
6
5
2
19
6
4
8
11
15
10
23
14
37
140
4
37
24
32
23
12
14
6
11
6
4
38

544



