## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

COUNTY: WASECA

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,659,142	\$477,860	\$31,056	\$718	\$31,774	15
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$1,536,754	\$472,561	\$29,935	\$1,050	\$30,985	13
27	MFG: PRINTING, PUBLISHING	\$188,678,620	\$305,473	\$19,857	\$227,927	\$247,784	6
36	MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY	\$6,538,983	\$265,199	\$17,239	\$108,549	\$125,788	5
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$13,318,254	\$257,328	\$16,726	\$1,102	\$17,828	7
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$88,461	\$17,323	\$1,126	\$18,418	\$19,544	19
48	COMMUNICATION	\$42,134,589	\$39,943,119	\$2,596,303	\$117,486	\$2,713,789	6
49	UTILITY SERVICES	\$1,056,109	\$803,821	\$52,248	\$305	\$52,553	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$8,403,819	\$3,538,275	\$191,001	\$490	\$191,491	8
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$14,613,149	\$292,084	\$18,991	\$182	\$19,173	11
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$12,684,929	\$10,543,056	\$635,892	\$92,793	\$728,685	15
54	RETL: FOOD	\$26,852,208	\$5,486,190	\$356,601	\$3,734	\$360,335	10
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$32,100,594	\$3,908,640	\$254,121	\$2,761	\$256,882	23
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$1,643,813	\$1,380,686	\$89,748	\$695	\$90,443	14
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$7,429,607	\$7,398,198	\$503,323	\$154	\$503,477	37
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$33,490,436	\$18,901,531	\$1,266,209	\$13,794	\$1,280,003	140
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$1,251,482	\$1,159,130	\$75,343	\$0	\$75,343	4
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$754,895	\$656,813	\$42,696	\$110	\$42,806	37
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2,523,951	\$1,513,640	\$98,217	\$801	\$99,018	24
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$3,890,494	\$2,621,210	\$170,833	\$248	\$171,081	32
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$825,232	\$329,418	\$15,620	\$861	\$16,481	23
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,393,829	\$1,313,494	\$89,611	\$223	\$89,834	12
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$452,802	\$39,541	\$2,570	\$713	\$3,283	14
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$32,106	\$32,106	\$2,086	\$754	\$2,840	6
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$887,960	\$879,473	\$69,536	\$0	\$69,536	11
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$530,779	\$396,539	\$25,775	\$86	\$25,861	6
90	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$4,890,303	\$3,777,140	\$249,495	\$4,696	\$254,191	4
	UNDESIGNATED	\$31,474,991	\$255,815	\$16,626	\$24,103	\$40,729	38
	COUNTY TOTAL	\$442,138,291	\$106,965,663	\$6,938,784	\$622,753	\$7,561,537	544